Precinct
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Total Voters
7
7

VUID
1143050474
1175865793
1007660371
2127134997
2176899230
2136469255
1013902288

Total Suspense
0
0

Voter Name
BING,MARTHA ELLEN
BOYD,BRITTANY DEEANN
RANDLE,JENNIFER RENEE'
RANDLE,RONNEISHA RAY-SHUN
STEVENS,CHLOE FAITH
TITO,JEFFERY LEE
TRITZ,JENNIFER NICOLE

Total Early Voting
7
7

Voting Method 1
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



